
 

 

 

Women’s Artistic Performance Pathway Coaching Clinic 

Series 2016 

 
Event Dates 2016 Programme 

 
  

Clinic 1:  
Notts Gymnastics Academy  

Sunday 29th May 2016 from 10am-5pm  

Lead Coach Jemma Wilson 

Intermediate Level (Compulsory Level 3) 

Online enrolment is now open and will close on Friday 20th May 2016 

Course code: 16BG00WA19162 

 

 
  

Clinic 2:  
Pegasus Gymnastics Club  

Sunday 26th June 2016 from 10pm-4pm  

Lead Coach TBC 

Introductory Level (Compulsory Level 4)  

Online enrolment will open on Tuesday 3rd May 2016 

 

 
 

Clinic 3:  
Leeds Gymnastics Club  

Sunday 3rd July 2016 from 12pm-7pm  

Lead Coach TBC 

Intermediate Level (Compulsory Level 3) 

Online enrolment will open on Monday 9th May 2016 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

Clinic 4:  
GMAC – (City of Birmingham Gymnastics Club) 

Sunday 7th August 2016 from 10am-5pm  

Lead Coach TBC 

Advanced Level (Compulsory Level 1) 

Online enrolment will open on Monday 6th June 2016 

 

 
 

Clinic 5:  
City of Bristol Gymnastics Club  

Sunday 25th September 2016 from 10am-5pm 

Lead Coach TBC 

Introductory Level (Compulsory Level 4) 

Online enrolment will open on Monday 25th July 2016 

 

 
 

Clinic 6: 
To be held in London early October 2016 – All details TBC 

Advanced Level (Compulsory Level 2) 

 

 
 

Clinic 7: 
City of Newcastle Gymnastics Club 

Saturday 12th November 2016 from 10am-5pm 

Lead Coach TBC 

Intermediate Level (Compulsory Level 3) 

Online enrolment will open on Monday 12th September 2016 

 


